Page 1 of 1
FCC ID P9D-GRNYZ20
The Labels for the four models
GREEN
SEL-15   15W
120V 60Hz 210mA
FCC ID:P9D-GRNYZ20
GREEN
SEL-23   23W
120V 60Hz 310mA
FCC ID:P9D-GRNYZ20
GREEN
SEL-20   20W
120V 60Hz 270mA
FCC ID:P9D-GRNYZ20
GREEN
SEL-26   26W
120V 60Hz 360mA
FCC ID:P9D-GRNYZ20
The label for
this location